BUCHER INDUSTRIES AG

BUCHER INDUSTRIES AG

ISIN: CHO0002432174 WKN: 243217
Overview
2024/09/13 17:31:14
Price
351.00 CHF 500.00
Difference (2] 0.43% (1.50)
General attributes 450.00
ISIN CH0002432174
Symbol BUCN 400.00
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Industry 350.00
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,815 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

SWISS MARKET INDEX

351.00 CHF (220)
351.50 CHF (243)
351.00 CHF
353.50 CHF
350.00 CHF
349.50 CHF
351.335573 CHF
7,739
2,718,986.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/13 =
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2024/09/06 =

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=90944545
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0002432174&ID_NOTATION=11713750
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0002432174&ID_NOTATION=11713750
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e1214fdffe8973763cb83747ccb9da9ccc6bbcbe6b0113aa2e4d5fe68acc18ec&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c437076acb9719f73&time=1726524817&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=861bf787d12fb3c1201b0b9e5a6d35c88cb3056dbffb5decad5704c8fee6645b&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b48448ada1138f360&time=1726524817&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=690d625ff493c8e60678bcc9643b988e85c4a8dc8edbba5506e95341a4ffa259&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3dce51a7a06b75dd5&time=1726524817&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=504984de4c62a7541258cb83218b8a45cfeb973f863c36b814fe8f91b855652c&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7cc728b6a4c009250&time=1726524817&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4ce70d94131cbddbf28be7cea739edd01fe029660ec794ad204bb9413d7749d4&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8892a162f09353779&time=1726524817&tool=RSC

BUCHER INDUSTRIES AG

Details

2024/09/13 17:31:14

Price
351.00 CHF

Difference

(] 0.43% (1.50)

General attributes

ISIN CH0002432174
Symbol BUCN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,815 EUR
Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 351.00 CHF (220)
Ask (Ask size) 351.50 CHF (243)
Open 351.00 CHF
High 353.50 CHF
Low 350.00 CHF
Close (prev. day) 349.50 CHF
VWAP 351.335573 CHF
Volume (pcs) 7,739
Trading volume 2,718,986.00
Number of trades 327
Last size 15
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -11.00% -1.24% -25.51%
Perf (abs.) -43.40 -4.40 -120.20
Beta - - -
Volatility 20.19 19.25  24.44
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for BUCHER INDUSTRIES AG

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/09/ 17:31 351.00 CHF
13

London Stock 2024/07/ 17:36 362.50 CHF

Exchange 19

Frankfurt 2019/06/ 15:18 299.20 EUR
28

FINRA other OTC 2024/09/ 18:03 392.95 USD

Issues 05

Berlin 2019/06/ 15:59 301.80 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
2.72

0.04
0.00
0.01

0.00

348.10 CHF (9,996)
349.75 CHF (11,789)
360.34 CHF (13,783)
360.51 CHF (12,627)

401.50 CHF (2024/04/02)

330.50 CHF (2024/08/05)

401.50 CHF (2024/04/02)

314.00 CHF (2023/10/26)

Number of
trades

327
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=11713750
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11712062
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=57901423
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=57901423
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11712061

BUCHER INDUSTRIES AG
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BUCHER INDUSTRIES AG

Company profile

Company Logo

BUCHER

Contact Details
BUCHER INDUSTRIES AG

Murzlenstrasse 80 - 8166 Niederweningen
Telefon: +41-58-750-15-00

Fax: +

E-mail: info@bucherindustries.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jaques Sanche Chairman of Managing

Aurelio Lemos
Daniel Waller
Manuela Suter
Matthias
Kimmerle

Stefan Diring

Thierry Krier

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Anita Member of the administrative

Hauser board

Martin Hirzel Member of the administrative
board

Michael Member of the administrative

Hauser board

Stefan Member of the administrative

Scheiber board

Urs Chairman of the
Kaufmann administrative boar
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mailto:info@bucherindustries.com
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